General information about company

Scrip code

524654

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company

Natural Capsules Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
> ;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of | No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. |, 1 £ ities (IX
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ’ . | paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
I shareholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository lleld (VID) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 15ta] as a
(I1D) shares . =(IV)+ o % of
(ID) held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class Total °
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 21 3389272 3389272 | 54.38 3389272 3389272 | 54.38
Group
ublic . .
(B Publi 4503 2843428 2843428 |45.62 2843428 2843428 | 45.62
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 4524 6232700 6232700 | 100 6232700 6232700 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % |Lockedin |P edged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares ' ) . shares (XID) | bered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . : .. (XI1I) equity shares
Category | of ) Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( ;
Outstanding . . held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A _
convertible . . sa sa [dematerialized
(IDH . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(a) of (A+B+(2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) icromoter 54.38 3385672
Group
ublic .
(B) Publi 45.62 2672388
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6058060




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

N Tout [ shartong [ Sumer o Yot i
No. of No. Of nos. as a % of total
Catesory & Name | Nos. Of fully P:;‘(til_y shares shares no. of shares ) ) Total
gory ) paidup | P underlying | held (calculated as | N0 of Voting (XIV) Rights 0
Sr. of the shareholders . up ’ _ asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) equity equity Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares Receipts avy+ 1957) (VII)
shares 0 Class eg: | Class Total
held V) | {14~ [ (VD (V)+ Asa% of X g oz Total Voting
V) (V1) (A+B+C2) Yy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu -, 2092118 2092118 | 33.57 2092118 2092118 | 33.57
undivided Family
() Any Other 9 1297154 1297154 | 20.81 1297154 1297154 | 20.81
(specify)
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 21 3389272 3389272 | 54.38 3389272 3389272 | 54.38
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 21 3389272 3389272 | 54.38 3389272 3389272 | 54.38
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) Individuals - 4295 1322158 1322158 | 21.21 1322158 1322158 [ 21.21

1.Individual
shareholders




holding nominal
share capital up to

Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 7 685575 685575 |11 685575 685575 |11
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
©) Any Other 201 835695 835695 | 13.41 835695 835695 | 13.41
(specify)
(Sgu)b'TOtal (B) 4503 2843428 2843428 | 45.62 2843428 2843428 | 45.62
Total Public
Shareholding
4503 2843428 2843428 | 45.62 2843428 2843428 | 45.62
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4524 6232700 6232700 | 100 6232700 6232700 | 100
A+B+(C2)
Total
4524 6232700 6232700 | 100 6232700 6232700 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0 No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .\ (XI1D) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a %
Sr. Outstanding . convertible : held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
L. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+H(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+(2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (X1) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(a) 33.57 2092118
(d) 20.81 1293554
(Slu)b‘TOtal (A) 54.38 3385672
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 54.38 3385672
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions

(a(i)

21.21

| 1160218




(a(ii)) 11 685575
(e) 13.41 826595
Sub-Total (B) 45.62 2672388
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

45.62 2672388
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 6058060
Total (A+B+C 100 6058060

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders

)

SUNIL
LAXMINARYAN
MUNDRA

SUSHIL
KUMAR
MUNDRA

INDRA
MUNDRA

JYOTI
MUNDRA

SHARADA
MUNDRA

LAXMINARAYAN
MOONDRA

RADHA S
MUNDRA

PAN (II)

ADVPMS5759)

ACSPM4710B

AJKPM3403A

AGXPM3106C

AJMPMS5149H

ABQPM2191P

AAIPM2313G

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

416003

339012

261200

204463

176691

160294

159600

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

416003

339012

261200

204463

176691

160294

159600

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

6.67

5.44

4.19

3.28

2.83

2.57

2.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

416003

339012

261200

204463

176691

160294

159600




Class eg:y

Total

416003

339012

261200

204463

176691

160294

159600

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

6.67

5.44

4.19

3.28

2.83

2.57

2.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

6.67

5.44

4.19

3.28

2.83

2.57

2.56

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares




held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

416003

339012

261200

204463

176691

160294

159600

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder

type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SATYANARAYAN
MUNDRA

SHREY
MUNDRA

MADHAV
MUNDRA

JYOTSNA
DAGA

NIDHI
SETHIA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ADVPMS5763A

CBHPM1841B

CBHPM1839H

ABQPM2190N

AFPPM1197L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

123255

110100

110100

20900

10500

2092118

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

123255

110100

110100

20900

10500

2092118

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.98

1.77

1.77

0.34

0.17

33.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

123255

110100

110100

20900

10500

2092118

Class eg:y

Total

123255

110100

110100

20900

10500

2092118

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.98

1.77

1.77

0.34

0.17

33.57




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.98

1.77

1.77

0.34

0.17

33.57

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

123255

110100

110100

20900

10500

2092118




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Name of the
Shareholders

@

TAJOS

INVESTMENTS

PRIVATE
LIMITED

NANDI
SYNTHETICS
PVT LTD

DEEPAK
KABRA

CHANDRA R
LADDHA

B

SAMPATHLAL

MUKUND
GATTANI

BHAGYALAXMI
GURUMURTHY

PAN (II)

AABCT6204F

AABCN3237C

AATPK&187H

AAOPL5278M

ACAPBS5535B

AMTPGS5256D

AQLPB4758K

No. of the
Shareholders

)

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
Iv)

769000

524354

1200

1000

500

500

200

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

769000

524354

1200

1000

500

500

200

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares

12.34

8.41

0.02

0.02

0.01

0.01




(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

769000

524354

1200

1000

500

500

200

Class eg:y

Total

769000

524354

1200

1000

500

500

200

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

12.34

8.41

0.02

0.02

0.01

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

12.34

8.41

0.02

0.02

0.01

0.01




(VID+HX) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 769000 524354 0 0 0 0 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder

type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8

9

Category Director or Director's Relatives

Director or Director's Relatives

Click here to go back

Name of the

Shareholders (I) CM GURUMURTHY

VIJAY DAULAL DAMANI

PAN (1I) AAVPG5522R

AACPD7811L

Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 200
held (IV)

200

1297154

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ [ 200
W)+ (VD

200

1297154

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 0
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 200

200

1297154

Class eg:y




Total

200

200

1297154

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

20.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

20.81

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200

1293554

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

JYOTIVARDHAN JAIPURIA

PRABHA MOHTA

SANGEETHA S

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACPJ7042D

AFIPM7411C

AIJPS3739F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

89818

143591

331503

564912

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

89818

143591

331503

564912

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.44

23

5.32

9.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

89818

143591

331503

564912

Class eg:y

Total

89818

143591

331503

564912

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.44

23

5.32

9.06




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.44

23

5.32

9.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

89818

143591

331503

564912

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

HUF

IEPF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIVOG COMMERCIAL
LIMITED

MAHENDRA LABS PVT
LTD

PAN (II)

AAACV8936D

AACCM6620K

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

12

91

60

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

283623

263200

1633

71191

85957

37996

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

283623

263200

1633

71191

85957

37996

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.55

4.22

0.03

1.14

1.38

0.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)




Class eg: X

283623

263200

1633

71191

85957

37996

Class eg:y

Total

283623

263200

1633

71191

85957

37996

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.55

4.22

0.03

1.14

1.38

0.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.55

4.22

0.03

1.14

1.38

0.61

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in

283623

263200

1633

71191

85957

30496




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

164

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

196777

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

196777

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

196777




Class eg:y

Total

196777

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

189277




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



